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LUKE WHITE

SKU:0L92631WH

LUKE LED desk lamp is packed with features, including a USB port for charging devices,
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and soft touch controls on the base. Use the dimming scale to adjust the brightness or
simply touch the buttons marked for brightest light or the lowest light setting.

Additional information

Shipping Weight
Shipping Carton Dimensions

Brand

Colour

Globe Type

Max. Wattage

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Fitting Height

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Projection

Lamp Switch

Primary Material

Light Source

Lumen Output

1.2 kg
9.0 x 17.0 x 47.0 cm

Oriel Lighting

White

INTEGRAL.LED

9w

240V

55

50

12

45-55

19%12

40-50

TOUCH Dimming

ACRYLIC

SMD LED

500Im
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Colour Temperature CCT2700-6500K
Colour Rendition (CRI) >Ra80
Supplier Code OL92631WH
UPI 9324879218443
In The Box 1x lamp, 1x power plug set
Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to
change.
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