6/23/25, 6:29 PM Print LUKE WHITE



product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au

LUKE WHITE

SKU:OL92631WH

LUKE LED desk lamp is packed with features, including a USB port for charging devices, and soft touch controls on the base. Use the dimming scale to adjust the brightness or simply touch the buttons marked for brightest light or the lowest light setting.

Additional information



Shipping Weight	1.2 kg
Shipping Carton Dimensions	9.0 × 17.0 × 47.0 cm
Brand	Oriel Lighting
Colour	White
Globe Type	INTEGRAL.LED
Max. Wattage	9w
Voltage	240V
Overall Height	55
Overall Width	50
Overall Depth	12
Fitting Height	45-55
Fitting Backplate	19×12
Fitting Projection	40-50
Lamp Switch	TOUCH Dimming
Primary Material	ACRYLIC
Light Source	SMD LED
Lumen Output	500lm

Colour Temperature	CCT2700-6500K
Colour Rendition (CRI)	>Ra80
Supplier Code	OL92631WH
UPI	9324879218443
In The Box	1x lamp, 1x power plug set
Warranty / Guarantee	12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Images



Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting



quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com.au